
Big D Classic 2025 - BIG Eliminator Results
Handicap

Eliminator Score by Game - Scores Below This Number Receive an "X".  
After 3 Xs, a bowler is out of the eliminator.

Game # Score Number of Bowlers Alive in Game #x
Game 1 218 98
Game 2 220 98
Game 3 231 98
Game 4 229 84
Game 5 226 68
Game 6 226 45
Game 7 213 32
Game 8 222 24
Game 9 n/a 18

Prize Payout Based on High Game #9

Position Payout Bowler Score
1 440$          Tyree Williams 292
2 300$          Jose Hughes-Mendoza 256
3 223$          Carlos Santos 250
4 223$          Tony Wells 250
5 170$          Robert Duke 243
6 150$          Christopher Murphy 241
7 120$          Robb See 237
8 120$          Tyrone Watkins 237
9 90$            Jay Kanner 236
10 80$            Khoi Le 235
11 70$            Tyson Branagan 232
12 60$            Tyrell Nelson 226
13 55$            Fred Waterman 224
14 50$            Rudy Williams Jr 222
15 45$            Alex Vazquez 209
16 40$            Ciara Thompson 200
17 35$            Stacey Duke 195
18 30$            Ricardo Martell 0

2,301$       

Payout Based on 98 Entries



BIG Eliminator Score Grid
Handicap

BowlerID Bowler Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
103 Eric Angerstein 171 173 239 228
104 Jerome Ankenbrandt 268 217 246 177 241 223
108 John Batkins 200 184 233 228
109 Tim Beamer 217 208 220
110 Jessica Bingham 170 167 202
112 Tyson Branagan 276 233 264 224 237 234 197 263 232
115 Dennis Brickman 265 217 251 205 233 230 202
116 Ryan Brodeur 204 185 178
117 Dale Brown 175 204 238 238 241 210
118 Richard Brown 208 225 171 220
120 Onis Castleberry 153 224 224 238 235 209
124 Kristan Clay 252 217 255 252 206 219
125 Cory Colvin 209 271 270 206 197
126 Jacob Cook 259 211 232 263 235 222 153
127 Mason Cox 207 214 201
131 Adam Davis 202 236 217 201
132 Jeffery Day 198 216 284 274 210
133 Brian Dean 187 263 186 183
135 Cully Fulce 120 236 217 244 236 205
136 Chad Demchuk 209 221 238 224 237 261 182
138 Alex Deo 268 218 288 217 300 242 301 220
140 Robert Duke 234 247 212 200 309 232 213 222 243
141 Stacey Duke 251 228 252 235 242 221 213 181 195
142 David Dupuy 220 284 193 178 163
144 Silvia Eiland 248 232 185 184 246 241 224 220
145 Thomas Eiland Jr 195 185 215
150 Lane Thompson 161 216 201
152 Tyree Frazier 232 208 214 237 205
155 Roger Furkin 215 204 177
157 Kenneth Gaw 208 167 209
159 Dan Goldsberry 193 216 226
160 Jase Goldsberry 186 207 202
162 Nick Granado 222 188 222 253 223
167 Hal Hawkins 222 258 186 195 251 206
168 Tyler Hendershott 244 227 188 265 222 227 212
171 Steven Herndon 216 221 248 219 225
172 Michael Herring 242 212 230 271 194
173 Paul Herron 197 274 202 235 230 210
177 Jose Hughes-Mendoza 284 243 223 265 265 208 224 262 256
178 Aaron Hunt 225 302 246 288 179 252 179 220
179 Sandy James 196 213 204
182 Lee Nelson Jr 240 212 264 165 206
183 John Jones 197 196 228
184 Pamila Jones 253 240 214 206 194
185 Andrew Jones II 198 164 242 212
186 David Kaminski 250 226 202 205 186
187 Jay Kanner 207 237 232 252 204 249 244 228 236
193 Khoi Le 295 231 225 303 233 262 241 191 235
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BIG Eliminator Score Grid
Handicap

BowlerID Bowler Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
196 Ricardo Martell 233 228 238 235 247 280 23 23 23
198 Jay Martin 215 191 299 253 235 232 235 219
199 Derek Masek 197 186 239 258 203
200 Mack McDaniel 176 235 186 197
204 Danielle McKinnon 261 190 223 241 212
210 Christopher Murphy 221 227 249 198 254 250 182 222 241
211 Tyrell Nelson 276 239 250 200 261 231 230 230 226
212 Stephanie Nickelson 222 242 215 212 227 249 175
214 George Noe 190 200 248 230 192
215 Brian Oates 198 262 282 216 225
216 Corey Octetree 226 204 209 242 207
218 Roy Osborne 235 211 207 235 248 214
220 Dave Pallett 218 251 211 213 193
221 Leslie Palmer 238 195 183 270 226 205
222 Kayci Parcells 210 151 181
223 Richard Parker 216 183 231 224
224 Jeremy Patlen 159 189 247 231 201
227 Roland Polite 257 213 230 214
230 Marc Prothero 194 239 193 223
232 Tyler Punteney 210 241 230 219
233 Dustin Pyatte 146 170 231 272 226 222
235 Ryan Racino 247 256 233 201 256 184 193
236 Gary Ranne 181 261 283 213 199
238 Charles Raynor 187 185 237 211
239 Michael Rendon 226 258 269 206 212 200
240 Tim Rice 210 196 231 182
242 Michael Riley 278 274 209 234 198 252 211
244 Carlos Santos 176 238 240 294 304 211 256 253 250
248 Robb See 218 258 193 250 255 205 225 251 237
249 Rodney Seiler 194 199 277 246 224
251 Marvin Sitts Jr 264 288 234 278 212 255 191 193
252 Chris Slama 215 211 248 208
253 Lynn Slama 204 190 206
255 Jerrod Snell 282 249 226 260 215 182
261 Ciara Thompson 228 296 264 284 228 271 252 276 200
262 Armond Todd 231 177 243 202 220
265 Alex Vazquez 196 228 243 260 246 247 224 213 209
266 Ben Walk 268 202 216 236 205
267 Deandre Wallace 160 225 222 186
268 Fred Waterman 252 274 288 258 257 199 175 258 224
269 Tyrone Watkins 227 222 290 278 247 238 269 250 237
270 Tony Wells 251 266 236 240 174 226 212 248 250
271 Gary Whitney 230 204 222 202
274 Gerry Williams 236 165 235 213 255 225
275 Tyree Williams 245 276 230 295 230 223 273 284 292
276 Charles Williams 215 213 310 245 196
277 Rudy Williams Jr 219 242 257 250 305 244 190 189 222
279 Amanda Wise 161 217 260 232 190
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BIG Eliminator Score Grid
Handicap

BowlerID Bowler Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
282 Michael Yates 227 279 270 214 213 238 226 212
283 Michael York 246 241 238 223 243 191 183
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